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Multi-level Events 

Outdoor Artists for All Levels and non-scouts, too! 
Saturday, October 26, 10 am –12 pm                          $15 per artist 
 

Animal Party for Daisies / Brownies/   Juniors 
Animal Observer / Pets Badge / Animal Habitats 
Sunday, November 10, 2-4 pm                                                    $15   
Sunday, April 12, 9-11 am                                                           $15   
 

Trail Adventure for Daisies / Brownies / Juniors  
Sunday, November 10, 10 am-12:pm                                          $15 

 

Gift-making Workshop for All Levels and non-scouts 
Daisies, Brownies Juniors earn the Craft and Tinker badge 
Sunday, December 8, 11 am-3 pm (plan to stay 1-2 hours)        $15 
 

Lead On, Harriet! for Juniors and up (No tagalongs) 
Juniors earn Playing the Past    $2 program patches available       
Saturday, December 14, 7-9 pm                                                  $15 
 

The Skin You Live In for Ages 6-12 incl. non-scouts 
Mon., Jan. 20,10:30 am -12 pm. Free for accompanying adults. $10 
 

Think Like an Engineer Brownies / Juniors on Zoom 
Saturday, February 22, 3-5 pm                                                   $15                                            
 

First Aid Badge for Brownies / Juniors   
Sunday, March 9, 2-3:30 pm                                                      $15  
 

Speaking in Sign Badge Brownies / Juniors   
Saturday, March 15, 9-10:30am                                                $15 
 

Garden Fairies - Bring a bag lunch 
Help install new plants in the park. All ages welcome. No charge      
Juniors can earn the Gardner badge.                       $15 
Saturday, April 26, 9 am-1 pm                                             
 

 

Daisies 
Between Earth and Sky 
Sunday, April 6, 9-11 am                                                     $20    
 

Eco Learner                              
Saturday, April 26, 2-3 pm                                                  $15 
  

Brownies  
World of Girls Journey Jumpstart           
Sunday, October 13, 1:30 - 4:30 pm                                   $25 
 

Fall Brownie Day - Bring a bag lunch 
Making Friends, Fair Play, Outdoor Adventurer 
Sunday, October 13, 9 am to 1 pm               $25 
 

Snacks Badge 
Saturday, November 23, 10 am-12 pm                               $20 
 

Wonders of Water Journey Jumpstart- Bring a bag lunch 
Saturday, April 26, 9 am-1:30 pm                                       $25 
 
Spring Brownie Day - Bring a bag lunch 
Senses, Bugs, Hiker 
Saturday, May 10, 9 am-1 pm                                            $25 
 

 

Juniors  
Staying Fit 
Sunday, January 26, 10 am-12 pm                                    $15 
 
 

Social Butterfly 
Sunday, February 9, 1:30-3:30 pm. Snack provided.         $18 
 

Junior Trail Adventure - Bring a bag lunch 
Saturday, May 17, 9 am-1 pm                                            $20 
 

Agent Of Change   
Sunday, May 18, 9 am-5 pm                                              $30 
 

 

One adult is free for every 5 children.  

Extra adults & Tagalongs are $8 each. 
Please contact us about scheduling  
a workshop for a group of 5 or more! 
Note: Badge and journey patches can be 
purchased from your Girl Scout council. 

Cadettes   
Night Owl badge 
Saturday, December 7, 7-9 pm                                               $15 
 

Science of Happiness 
Sunday, February 9, 10 am-11:30 am                                    $15 
 

aMaze Journey   on Zoom 
Sat-Sun, January 11-12, 2-4 pm                                             $25 
 

Eco Trekker - Bring a bag lunch  
Sunday, May 11, 9 am- 1 pm                                                   $20 
 

Trees Badge 
Sunday, April 27, 9-11 am                                                       $18 
 

Seniors  
Sky Badge on Zoom 
Saturday, March 1, 8-9:30 pm                                                $18 
 

GIRLtopia - Bring a bag lunch 
Saturday, May 3, 9 am-5pm                                                    $30 
 

Game Visionary 
Sunday, April 6, 4-5:30 pm                                                     $18 
 

Ambassadors   
Eco Advocate on Zoom 
Saturday, February 8, 4-5:30 pm                                             $18 
 

Dinner Party 
Saturday, April 26, 4:30-6:30 pm                                             $20 


